8'': TRF ????? ??????????? 6MR300ND 6.5" ?? 150W RMS (Midrange)
    ??? ???????????? ?????
???? ??????? 82,00 €
-?? ?????? ??? ?????????? ?? ???????????? ???? ?????? ( ????? ) ???? ????? ?? ????? ? ??????? ??? 2109584031
?????????
MODEL: MODEL: TRF 6MR300ND GOLD EDITION
Nominal diameter:6.5inch
Nominal impedance:4?
Power RMS:150W
Power PROGRAM RMS :250W
Power MAX:300W
Sensitivity (1w/1m): 103dB
Frequency range:200-8000 Hz
Nominal diameter:6.5inch
Nominal impedance:4?
Power RMS:150W
Power PROGRAM RMS :250W
Power MAX:300W
Sensitivity (1w/1m): 103dB
Frequency range:200-8000 Hz
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                       1 / 1